Electromechanical Engineering (1988) LTD.
Specifications are subject to change without notice
© Elimec Electromechanical Engineering (1988) LTD. www.elimec.co.il
POB5006, Rishon Letzion 75150 ISRAEL | mail@elimec.co.il | Phone +972-3-9592500
DRI Infra-Red Vehicle Marker Light
Applications
Military Vehicles
Law Enforcement

Operating Humidity  5% to 100%
Finish  Black Anodize
Ordering information
PN Voltage Intensity
DRI-011-852-F50 12 Single (High)
DRI-021-852-F50 12 Dual
DRI-011-854-F50 24 Single (High)
DRI-021-854-F50 24 Dual
Other options are available upon request
Outline Dimensions